
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP; Date Recorded= 1996;
Party Seq= 2;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199602010000
33651

02/01/1996
11:11:48

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LESLEY,
KEVIN P

199602120000
44621

02/12/1996
12:03:46

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

TAYLOR,
JOAN G

199603290001
03231

03/29/1996
02:05:41

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARTHUR,
JEAN B

199604230001
31951

04/23/1996
10:30:47

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MALONE,
DEBBIE A

199606040001
79971

06/04/1996
03:30:15

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELLS, KIM

199606170001
96321

06/17/1996
02:36:49

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARPER,
DONALD

199607030002
13951

07/03/1996
10:02:18

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARSHALL,
ANN C

199608070002
55021

08/07/1996
01:34:50

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOFFMAN,
ROBERT C

199608120002
60231

08/12/1996
10:47:11

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOGGINS,
TINA M

199611140003
76531

11/14/1996
08:23:53

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAVAGE, LISA
M

199612040003
98001

12/04/1996
10:14:28

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL,
BRENDA

199605060001
46571

05/06/1996
10:06:22

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERKINS,
WALTER L

199605060001
47371

05/06/1996
01:07:25

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORONA,
DONALD P

199609120003
00711

09/12/1996
09:02:22

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURRELL,
MATTHEW C

199609120003
00841

09/12/1996
09:36:26

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
GINNIE M

199602130000
46181

02/13/1996
11:02:38

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MINOR,
VIRGINIA M

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199604180001
25711

04/18/1996
09:27:13

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BEATY,
DONALD C

18 79 Lot#:36
Book:18 Pg:79

199608070002
53841

08/07/1996
08:33:17

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER,
WILLIAM D

Sec:18 Twn:18
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW


