Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Party S	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
iistiuiiieiit#	Date Necolueu	INAILIE	raity Noie	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	raye	IVIAPBOOK	iviaprage	T iist Kelelelice	Description
199602010000 33651	02/01/1996 11:11:48	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LESLEY, KEVIN P						
199602120000 44621	02/12/1996 12:03:46	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	TAYLOR, JOAN G						
199603290001 03231	03/29/1996 02:05:41	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARTHUR, JEAN B						
199604230001 31951	04/23/1996 10:30:47	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MALONE, DEBBIE A						
199606040001 79971	06/04/1996 03:30:15	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELLS, KIM						
199606170001 96321	06/17/1996 02:36:49	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARPER, DONALD						
199607030002 13951	07/03/1996 10:02:18	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARSHALL, ANN C						
199608070002 55021	08/07/1996 01:34:50	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOFFMAN, ROBERT C						
199608120002 60231	08/12/1996 10:47:11	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOGGINS, TINA M						
199611140003 76531	11/14/1996 08:23:53	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAVAGE, LISA M						
199612040003 98001	12/04/1996 10:14:28	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, BRENDA						
199605060001 46571	05/06/1996 10:06:22	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PERKINS, WALTER L						
199605060001 47371	05/06/1996 01:07:25	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORONA, DONALD P						
199609120003 00711	09/12/1996 09:02:22	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURRELL, MATTHEW C						
199609120003 00841	09/12/1996 09:36:26	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, GINNIE M						
199602130000 46181	02/13/1996 11:02:38	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MINOR, VIRGINIA M						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:N' BQt:SE
199604180001 25711	04/18/1996 09:27:13	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEATY, DONALD C			18	79		Lot#:36 Book:18 Pg:79
199608070002 53841	08/07/1996 08:33:17	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER, WILLIAM D						Sec:18 Twn:1 Rng:1E Qt:NV BQt:NW